
Bid Summary Report

Labor Level: CONESTVendor: TARGET 18 May 2016  10:41:42

Tax Rate status: Default Bid Name: BASE BID Bid Template: BASIC (EXPANDED O&P)

Phase Quote $ Material $ Equip $ SubCon $ Labor HrsDrawing

FIXTURES  0.00  485.96  0.00  0.00  107.03

DEVICES  0.00  4,243.77  0.00  0.00  90.97

BRANCH  0.00  1,959.05  0.00  0.00  116.55

HVAC & MOTORS  0.00  246.07  0.00  0.00  12.44

FEEDERS  0.00  1,531.52  0.00  0.00  33.17

DISTRIBUTION EQUIPMENT  7,400.00  1,805.24  0.00  0.00  111.60

TEMPORARY WIRING  0.00  1,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FIRE ALARM  6,140.55  727.42  0.00  0.00  36.17

RACEWAYS  0.00  394.30  0.00  0.00  22.30

GROUNDING & BONDING  0.00  227.17  0.00  0.00  7.58

 13,540.55  12,620.50  0.00  0.00  537.81Sheet Totals:

 1,186.83  1,106.19  0.00  0.00

 26,161.05

 2,293.02

 28,454.06  28,454.06

Sub Total (Quo/Mat/Equip/Sub):

Sales Tax:

Sub Total:

 32,268.56

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Direct Labor $:

Indirect Labor $:

Labor Escalation:

Labor Tax:

 600.00Direct Job Costs (1.03%):

 61,322.63

 3,066.13

 64,388.76

 6,438.88

 0.00

 0.00

 70,827.63

Prime Cost:

Net Cost:

Job Tax:

Selling Price:

Overhead (Avg. 5.00%):

Profit (Avg. 10.00%):

Bond (0.0000%):

 8.7650%

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

Material:

Labor:

Equipment:

Subcontract:

Job:

TAX RATES

MISCELLANEOUS

Avg. Lbr. Rate (Cost):

Labor Hrs Per Sq. Ft.:

Quantity of Units:

Cost Per Unit:

Labor $ Per Sq. Ft.:

Cost Per Sq. Ft.:

Total Square Feet:

Avg. Lbr. Rate (Bid):

Calc. Adjustment:

 63.00

 69.30

 1.00

 70,827.63

 537.81

 32,268.56

 1.00

 70,827.63

 0.00%

Bid Notes:
Tax:

Quote:  8.7650%
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ESTIMATED HOURS
ELECTRICAL MACHINE 

OPERATOR

LOW 

VOLTAGE 

Labor Class 4 Labor Class 5 Labor Class 6 Labor Class 7 Labor Class 8 Labor Class 9 Labor Class 

10

REGULAR  532.65  --   5.16  --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

OVERTIME  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

SHIFT-2  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

SHIFT-3  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

DOUBLE TIME  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

 532.65  --   5.16  --   --   --   --   --   --   --  ESTIMATED HOURS:

LABOR ADJUST

LOSS LBR ADJ:  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

CALCULATED HRS

REGULAR  532.65  --   5.16  --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

OVERTIME  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

SHIFT-2  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

SHIFT-3  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

DOUBLE TIME  --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --   --  

 532.65  --   5.16  --   --   --   --   --   --   --  TOTAL ADJ LABOR:

 537.81TOTAL ADJUSTED LABOR HOURS:

Labor Class Job Description ExtensionMan HoursRateCrewLabor Type

DIRECT LABOR

ELECTRICAL REGULAR  4 $60.00  532.65 $31,959.02JOURNEYMEN

LOW VOLTAGE TECH REGULAR  4 $60.00  5.16 $309.54JOURNEYMEN

TOTAL DIRECT LABOR: $32,268.56AVERAGE DIRECT LABOR RATE: $60.00

Ext $RateHoursLabor Description

INDIRECT LABOR

TOTAL INDIRECT LABOR: $0.00

DIRECT LABOR TOTAL:

INDIRECT LABOR TOTAL:

LABOR ESCALATION:

LABOR $ ADJUSTMENT:

LABOR TAX:

LABOR TOTAL:

 32,268.56

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

$32,268.56

MATERIAL:

MATERIAL ESCALATION:

MATERIAL ADJUSTMENT:

MATERIAL TAX:

MATERIAL TOTAL:

 12,620.50

 1,106.19

$13,726.68

 0.00

 0.00

Component

QUOTES

AmountVendor

SWITCHGEAR  7,400.00

FIRE ALARM  6,140.55
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QUOTED MATERIAL:

ADJUSTMENT:

QUOTE TAX:

QUOTED MATERIAL TOTAL:

 1,186.83

 13,540.55

 0.00

$14,727.38

Component

SUBCONTRACTS

AmountVendor

SUBCONTRACTS:

ADJUSTMENT:

SUBCONTRACT TAX:

SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL:

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

$0.00

Component

EQUIPMENT

AmountVendor

EQUIPMENT:

EQUIPMENT TOTAL:

EQUIPMENT TAX:

ADJUSTMENT:

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

$0.00

DollarsDescription

DIRECT JOB COSTS

PERMIT FEE  600.00

$61,322.63JOB COST w/NO OVERHEAD:

$600.00TOTAL DIRECT JOB COSTS:

OVERHEAD

MATERIAL OVERHEAD:  686.33

QUOTES OVERHEAD:  736.37

LABOR OVERHEAD:  1,613.43

SUBCONTRACTS OVERHEAD:  0.00

EQUIPMENT OVERHEAD:  0.00

DJC OVERHEAD:  30.00

$3,066.13TOTAL OVERHEAD:

JOB COST w/OVERHEAD: $64,388.76

$6,438.88TOTAL PROFIT:

 63.00DJC PROFIT:

 0.00EQUIPMENT PROFIT:

 0.00SUBCONTRACTS PROFIT:

 3,388.20LABOR PROFIT:

 1,546.37QUOTES PROFIT:

 1,441.30MATERIAL PROFIT:

PROFIT
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MISCELLANEOUS

JOB TAX:

BOND:  0.00

 0.00

MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:  0.00

BID TOTAL: $70,827.63
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